E-mail: info@pellet-making-machine.com   Tel:86-371-65952989
FANWAY MACHINERY MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD
Address:500 Meters North away Zhangzhai West Zhongyuan
Road, Zhengzhou, China.
Tel：86-371-65952989
Website: www.pellet-making-machine.com
Diesel Flat Die Pellet Making Machine
As everyone knows that flat die pellet mill is originally designed to make
feed stuffs for animals, however it is now widely used to produce
biomass pellets through technology innovation. Flat die wood pellet mill
can be used to make pellets from variety of raw materials, such as
sawdust, leaves, cardboard, wood chips, straw, etc. Flat die wood pellet
mill enjoyed great popularity not only because it can process good
E-mail: info@pellet-making-machine.com   Tel:86-371-65952989
combustion pellets but also can gaining extra money by selling pellets to
others. This flat die wood pellet mill has wide application and can make
many kinds of bio-pellets to meet your needs.
Technical Data of Diesel Pellet Mill
Model H.P. Capacity Flat die Dia.(mm) Dimension(mm)
FY-120D 8 Wood pellets 40-60 kg/h 120 550*300*710
FY-200D 15 Wood pellets: 110-140 kg/h 200 850*420*850
FY-300AD 30 Wood pellets: 220-280 kg/h 300 1200*520*1050
FY-300BD 35 Wood pellets 250-300kg/h 300 1200*520*1050
FY-350AD 55 Wood pellets  300-360 kg/h 350 127*580*1150
FY-400D 55 Wood pellets 400-500kg//h 400 1350*600*1200